
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CODE COMPLIANCE

 FEE SCHEDULE FY 17-18 FY 17-18
CODE COMPLIANCE

Inspection Fees for Legalization of Units $100
Re-Inspection Fee for Non-Compliance With Code $100
Recovery Charges for Investigation (Per Hour) $200
Monitoring Charges (Per Hour) $100
BUSINESS LICENSE FEES

New License -Bingo $150

Renewals - Bingo $100

Business License Renewals - Hearing Required $3,687

Business License Appeals - Hearing Required
Half the Fee for a 

New License

Temporary Valet Businesses License Fee $105
Temporary Business License Fee $105
New License - Gun Dealer - Hearing Required $3,687
Business License Renewal - Gun Dealers $200
New License- Extended Hours  - Hearing Required $1,700
Home Sharing Business License (New) $100
Home Sharing Business License (New) $50
Application- Cannabis Business License (Adult-Use Retail, Medical 
Dispensary, and Consumption Areas) $9,880
Initial License- Cannabis Business License (Adult-Use Retail, Medical 
Dispensary, and Consumption Areas) $4,035
Annual Renewal - Cannabis Business License  (Adult- Use Retail, 
Medical Dispensary, and Consumption Areas) $2,070
Application- Cannabis Delivery Business License (Business Located in 
the City) $5,025
Initial License- Cannabis Delivery Business License (Business Located 
in the City) $2,735
Annual Renewal - Cannabis Delivery Business License (Business 
Located in the City) $1,015
Initial License- Cannabis Delivery Business License( Business Located 
Outside of the City) $690
Annual Renewal - Cannabis Delivery Business License (Business 
Located Outside of the City) $295
NEWSRACK PERMIT PROGRAM

Newsrack Impoundment Fee (per unit) $120
Newsrack Replacement Fee (per unit) $2
Newsrack Violation/Enforcement Fee  (per occurrence) $50

Business License Renewals - No Hearing                                                   
(for coin-op games, 100 per 4 games) $200

$300
New License - No Hearing Required                                                          
(for coin-op games, $200 per 4 games)

Code Compliance Fees 
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Application Fee (per unit) $50
Annual Renewal Fee (per unit) $50
REAL ESTATE SIGNS

Impoundment of Items Illegally Posted on Public Right-Of-Way $40
MAILING COSTS

Mailing Labels - 500' Radius (All Appeals Except Citywide) $476
Mailing Fee $349
Postage (All Appeals Except Citywide) $575
NOTICING FEES

Newspaper Noticing (Citywide Appeals Only) $120
MISCELLANEOUS FEES

Special Event Monitoring (Per Hour) $100
Food Truck Encroachment Permit Fee $20
Valet Sign Encroachment Fee $250
Drone Registration Fee $5
EXTENDED HOURS CONSTRUCTION PERMIT FEE

Extended Hours Construction Permit Fee - One Day $120
Each Additional Day (Up to 30 days) $50
Late Submittal Fee (Within 3 days of permit date) $240

LA COUNTY ANIMAL LICENSING AND ENFORCEMENT FEES

Altered Dog $15
Unaltered Dog $60
Senior-owned Dog (Senior defined as  60 years and over) $7.50
Disabled Veteran-owned Dog $7.50
Altered Cat $5
Unaltered Cat $10
Senior-owned Cat (Senior defined as  60 years and over) $2.50
Field Enforcement Fee $40

License Renewal Delinquency Fee
Equal to 

Amount of 
License
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